FN7490 Rev 8.00 Page 1 of 14
August 11, 2015
FN7490
Rev 8.00
August 11, 2015
EL8170, EL8173
Micropower, Single Supply, Rail-to-Rail Input-Output Instrumentation Amplifiers
 DATASHEET

FB-
VOUT
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 2, 3)
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE
(RoHS Compliant)
PKG.
DWG. #
EL8170FSZ (Note 1) 8170FSZ 8 Ld SOIC M8.15E
EL8173FSZ (Note 1)
(No longer available
or supported)
8173FSZ 8 Ld SOIC M8.15E
EL8170FWZ-EVAL Evaluation Board
EL8173EV1Z (No
longer available or
supported)
Evaluation Board
EL8173FWZ-EVAL